Current Handicap Report: 25 August 2024

Member Name

Jannie Steenkamp
Stefan Harris

Chad Von Benecke
Graham Maclarty
Joshua Le Roux
Travis Timm

Gavin Cocker
James Hackland
Gordon Shaw
Andrew Heynes
Kenan Classen
Johan Paul De Jager
Scott Hosking
Brent Von Benecke
Retief Steenkamp
Henry Harris

Trent Cocker

Leigh Hampson
Glen Haldane

Codi Campbell (zim)
Amy Cocker
Lauren Heynes

lan Stanley

Hylton Choice
David Wisdom
Sarah Van Wyk
Olivia King

Natalie Maclarty
Bruce Maclarty
Jacquie Minnaar
Ashley Jane Cooper
Rudi Vorster

Louw Schabort
Tayla Mansfield
Ross Beukes
Andrew Lynn
Russell Van Reenen
Nicholas King
Paulo De Franca
Ruben Vorster
Gregg Nortje
Shane Mansfield
Nicola Crook
Andrew Orchison
Emma Hall

Patrick O'sullivan
James Kent
Charles Van Wyk
Sean Gilson

Province

KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
Mpumalanga
Gauteng
KwaZulu-Natal
Western Cape
Gauteng
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal

KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Mpumalanga
Western Cape
Eastern Cape
Gauteng
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Mpumalanga
North West
Eastern Cape
Eastern Cape
Eastern Cape
Gauteng
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
Kwazulu-natal
Kwazulu-natal

Membership

Type
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Masters
Social
Masters
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Social
Veteran
Senior
ul19
uils
Veteran
ul19
Senior
Veteran
uils
Senior
Technical
Senior
on
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
u21
Senior
ule6
ul19
uis
Veteran
Senior
Social
Social
Social
Masters
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Club

Hidcote Hill
Hidcote Hill
Hidcote Hill
Nyati
Hidcote Hill
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Hidcote Hill
Nyati

Bethal
Ngwenya
Shongweni
Unicorns
Ngwenya
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Hidcote Hill
Hidcote Hill
Hidcote Hill
Hilton

Nyati

Nyati

Nyati

Nyati

Nyati

Nyati

Bethal
Unicorns
Port Elizabeth
Walkerville
Bishopstowe
Nyati

Nyati

Nyati

Bethal

Potch Club
Port Elizabeth
Polocrosse Club
Polocrosse Club
Walkerville
Bishopstowe
Hidcote Hill
Nyati
Underberg

Current
Handicap
9,5

o O O
CD(J‘I(J‘I(J‘I

DO OODOOOOOOO O OO OO O OO

ol
U_Im

55
55
55
55
55
55
55

g1 o1 o1 01 01 01 Ol

Date
Applied
2023-06-26
2023-06-26
2023-06-26
2020-05-07
2023-06-26
2024-02-26
2023-06-26
2020-03-31
2020-03-31
2023-06-26
2020-05-07
2023-06-25
2022-08-31
2021-06-30
2022-08-31
2021-06-30
2021-06-30
2020-05-07
2021-06-30
2021-06-30
2022-08-31
2021-09-26
2020-03-31
2022-08-31
2024-04-23
2022-05-30
2023-06-26
2020-05-07
2022-08-31
2023-06-26
2024-04-23
2021-03-16
2024-05-22
2023-06-26
2021-03-16
2022-05-01
2023-06-14
2023-07-18
2023-06-14
2022-05-01
2023-07-18
2020-03-31
2020-03-31
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2021-06-30
2023-06-14
2023-06-14
2021-09-26



Elri De Jager
Alastair Armitage
Ryk Roodman
Emmy-lou De Jong
Jean Hackland
Hannah Hatch
Emma Dick

Brad Kent

Tristan Van Der Walt
Hannah Van Wyk
Trace Price Moor
Jenny Firth
Christopher Thornhill
Mark Rubin
Lauren Dell
Camilla Kidson
Zack Hooper
Trent Hooper

Luke Davis
Michael Taylor
Megan Hatch
Karen Cocker

lan Lynn

Fiona Lin

Ashleigh Shaw
Abbey Hackland
Hazel Stanley
Courtney Odell
Andrew Odell
Megan Thomson

Heinrich Roland Fortmann

Aidan Lynn
Kirsty Tegan Rault

Hendrik Willem Johannes Jacobs

Debbie Dick

Lance Price Moor
Tilanie Groenewald
Megan Vorster
Jonathan Thornhill
Adriaan Van Brakel
India Kragolsen-cryer
Thomas Lynn
Stacey Wheeler
Keegan Rae (zambia)
Jeanique Roodman
Daniel Haldane
Chloe Hatch

Callum Rae (zambia)
Kayla Heynes

Chris Joubert
Gabiriella King

Azara Groenewald
Zoe Lambert

Adel Kotze

Mwalimu Modise
Mia Beukman

Shaun Wheeler
Leigh Mansfield

Mpumalanga
Mpumalanga
Western Cape
Gauteng
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
North West
Eastern Cape
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
Mpumalanga
Mpumalanga
North West
Western Cape
Gauteng
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
North West
North West
North West
Eastern Cape

Senior
Senior
Veteran
ule6
Senior
Senior
Senior
uis
ule6
ulé6
Veteran
Senior
ule6
Social
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
uils
Veteran
Senior
Masters
Veteran
ul9
Masters
uls
Veteran
Senior
Masters
u21
Veteran
Temporary
Senior
u21
Masters
ul9
Senior
ul9
uis
Senior
Senior
uUlé6
u19
uUlé6
u21
uUlé6
uis
ui4
ule6
Senior
ui4
ulé6
Senior
Temporary
on

ulé6
Senior
Technical

Bethal
Bethal
Unicorns
Ngwenya
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Hidcote Hill
Hidcote Hill
Nyati

Nyati
Underberg
Underberg
Potch Club
Port Elizabeth
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Walkerville
Walkerville
Walkerville
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Hidcote Hill
Hilton

Hilton
KARGS Post
KARGS Post
N/A

Nyati

Nyati

Nyati
Underberg
Bethal
Bethal

Potch Club
Unicorns
Ngwenya
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Hidcote Hill
KARGS Post
Nyati

Nyati
Underberg
Unicorns
Potch Club
Potch Club
Vryburg Club
Port Elizabeth
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2020-03-31
2020-05-07
2021-05-12
2023-06-14
2022-08-31
2023-06-26
2023-06-26
2023-06-14
2023-07-18
2023-07-14
2022-08-31
2023-06-26
2023-07-18
2020-05-07
2023-06-14
2020-03-31
2023-06-14
2021-03-16
2023-07-04
2021-09-26
2021-03-16
2020-03-31
2020-06-22
2022-05-01
2020-03-31
2024-04-25
2020-03-31
2022-05-01
2022-05-01
2024-04-23
2021-03-16
2021-03-16
2021-06-30
2022-08-31
2020-03-31
2023-07-04
2023-06-14
2022-08-31
2024-04-25
2024-05-22
2022-08-31
2024-04-25
2023-06-14
2023-07-18
2022-08-31
2024-04-25
2023-06-14
2023-07-18
2023-07-18
2024-04-23
2023-06-14
2022-05-30
2020-03-31
2024-05-22
2024-04-25
2023-07-04
2021-03-16
2020-05-07



Sasha Eliot

Samantha Hewitson
Medicine Mashindi
Bernd Asbeck
Stephanie Hanwith-horden
Yorick Smith

Sydney Du Toit
Morgan Du Toit
Francois Du Toit

John Davis

Richard Hatch

Eva Tarr

Vaughn Evans

Kendra Thomson
Jessica Gilson

Brenda Crawford
Saskia Groenewald
Nicki De Franca

llyas Patel

Electra Groenewald
Danby Anderson
Caroline Minnaar
Marischke Groenewald
Riaan Johan Bredenkamp
David Armitage

Sanet Britz

Brigiette Jeanmarie Britz
Lindsey Williams
David Thornhill

Wilrich Von Moltke
Jane Oosthuysen
Antoinette Mattheus
Tyler Dell

Kellie Uphof

Sophie Witthoft

James George Taylor
Wilru De Vries

Sidney - Jane Johnson
Sandy Grace Fortmann
Frits Nel

Stephen Rault

Keziah King

Grace De Franca
Shaun Hiltunen
Eduard Vonmoltke
Nico Pretorius

Murray Phillips
Joelene Phillips
Lauren Try

Lee Hawkins

Greg Hunter

Nicole Lamberti

Gail Du Toit

Megan Evans

Michelle Witthoft

Lara Mansfield

Carine Smit

Kylie Ann Johnson

Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Mpumalanga
Mpumalanga
Mpumalanga
North West
North West
North West
North West
North West
North West
Eastern Cape
Gauteng
Gauteng
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
North West
Western Cape
Western Cape
Western Cape
Eastern Cape
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal

Senior
Masters
on
Veteran
Senior
Senior
uils
ui4
Masters
Masters
Masters
Veteran
Masters
ule6
Temporary
Temporary
ule6
ui4
Senior
uls
Senior
Social
Senior
Social
Social
Masters
u19
Senior
Masters
u21
ule6
Veteran
Senior
Senior
ule6
ul9
u21
ul9
Veteran
Senior
Social
ui4
ule6
Social
Senior
Temporary
Temporary
Senior
Social
Senior
Masters
Veteran
Social
Senior
Social
Social
Social
ulé6

Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Walkerville
Walkerville
Walkerville
Walkerville
Walkerville
Bishopstowe
Hidcote Hill
Hilton
KARGS Post
N/A

N/A

Nyati

Nyati

Nyati

Nyati

Nyati

Nyati
Bethal
Bethal
Bethal
Cammelot
Cammelot
Potch Club
Potch Club
Potch Club
Potch Club

Port Elizabeth

Ngwenya
Walkerville
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
KARGS Post
KARGS Post
KARGS Post
Nyati

Nyati

Nyati
Underberg
Potch Club
N/A

N/A
Unicorns

Polocrosse Club

Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Walkerville
Walkerville
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
KARGS Post
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2021-06-30
2022-01-24
2021-06-30
2021-06-30
2023-06-14
2020-05-07
2022-08-31

2021-03-16
2020-05-07
2021-03-16
2020-03-31
2024-04-23
2023-07-18
2021-05-11
2020-03-31
2022-05-30
2023-06-14
2021-09-26
2022-05-30
2024-04-23
2024-04-25
2023-06-14
2024-04-23
2020-05-07
2021-05-12
2024-04-23
2021-05-11
2020-03-31
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2022-08-31
2021-06-30
2022-08-31
2022-08-31
2023-06-14
2023-07-18
2024-04-23
2023-06-14
2024-04-23
2022-08-31
2023-07-18
2022-08-31
2023-06-14
2022-08-31
2024-05-22
2024-05-22
2024-05-22
2020-05-07
2023-07-18
2020-03-31
2023-06-14
2022-01-24
2023-06-14
2020-03-31
2023-06-14
2024-04-25
2024-04-23



Kaylee-anne Nel
Joshua Joubert
Duncan Guy Johnson
Peta Stanford
Candice Gillespie
Harriet Wasdell (uk)
Tallulah Anderson
Jacobus Spies
Johanet Van Dyk
Issie Oosthuysen
Chante Van Der Walt
Tyrone Hennings

Cyrus Ruben Steinmetz Villarroel

Lawrence Du Rand
Nakita Esson
Tanya Esson

Jack Leslie Ridl
Roschelle Kyd
Meah Du Toit

Ava Mae Stanford
Angus Stanford
Hayden Anderson
Holly Mckenzie
Luca Yelverton
Riley Phillips
Georgina Pretorius
Marizelle Wille
Tanya Kragolsen-cryer
Georgia Couvaras
Ashley Kleynhans
Ross Haldane
Melissa Olivier
Thomas Pretorius
Steyn Pretorius
Lene Jacobs

Elri Van Dyk
Andre Van Rhyn
Sophie Erskine
Peter Buys

Chloe Anne Claite
Lisa-marie Nel
Emma Jane Fortmann
Molly Anderson
Andrea Langeveldt
Malan Marais
Robert Jewell
Henry Pott
Brooklyn Hofman
Molly-jane Erskine
Kerry Lynn

Amy Witthoft
Bella-mae Nel
Grace Price Moor
Clarissa Olckers
Liani Van Der Walt
Rochelle Thornhill
Emke Hoek
Amelie Hoek

Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Mpumalanga
North West
North West
North West
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Western Cape
Western Cape
Western Cape
Free State
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
KwaZulu-Natal
Mpumalanga
Western Cape
Western Cape
Western Cape
Western Cape
Western Cape
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Mpumalanga
North West
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
Mpumalanga
North West
North West
Western Cape
Western Cape

ule6

ul4d

on

on
Temporary
u19

uils
Senior
Senior

ulé6

Social
Senior

ul6
Masters
Senior
Veteran
Masters
Veteran
ul6

ule6

on

Senior

ul6
Temporary
on

on

uis
Technical
ul4
Veteran
ulz

uls
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
on

ul4
Masters
uils

ulz2

ul2

ul4

on

ulz2
Masters
uis

ul4

ul4d
Technical
ulz

ul2

ulz

Social
Temporary
Technical
Temporary
Temporary

KARGS Post
KARGS Post
KARGS Post
KARGS Post
N/A

Nyati

Nyati

Bethal
Cammelot
Potch Club
Potch Club
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Walkerville
Walkerville
Bishopstowe
KARGS Post
KARGS Post
KARGS Post
KARGS Post
Nyati
Underberg
N/A
Unicorns
Unicorns
Potch Club
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Bishopstowe
Bethal

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
Unicorns
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
KARGS Post
KARGS Post
Nyati

Bethal

Potch Club
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
Bishopstowe
KARGS Post
Underberg
Bethal

N/A

Potch Club
N/A

N/A
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2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2022-08-31
2023-06-14
2023-06-14
2023-07-18
2022-05-01
2024-04-25
2024-04-24
2023-06-14
2024-04-25
2024-04-23
2023-06-14
2020-05-07
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2023-07-04
2023-07-18
2024-05-22
2024-05-22
2024-05-22
2024-04-25
2020-06-25
2023-06-14
2024-04-23
2024-04-25
2022-05-01
2024-05-22
2024-05-22
2024-05-22
2024-05-22
2024-05-22
2024-04-25
2021-03-16
2023-07-14
2023-06-14
2024-04-23
2024-04-25
2023-07-18
2022-05-01
2020-06-25
2024-04-25
2023-07-04
2024-04-25
2020-06-22
2024-04-25
2024-04-23
2022-05-01
2022-05-01
2023-06-14
2021-03-16
2024-05-22
2024-05-22



Natanya Holzinger
Jessica Li

Elne Kramer
Licia-ane Hagen
Jordan Zylstra
Madison Soulsby
Mackenzie Soulsby
Telika Kruger

Michelle Janine Lloyd

Chloe Stanley
Lacey Stanley
Finn Stanford
Vivienne Pott
Rebecca Goodwin
Olivia Taylor
Sammual Tarr
Jenna Barrow

Mia Taylor

Abigail Gilson
Georgie Lamb
Amelie Koekemoer
Madison Phillips
Sarah Dix-peek
Kent Wicks
Dougal Miles
Wayne Weitsz
Keegan Meistre
Marthinus Coetzer
Dewalt Joubert
Tharine Schabort

Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
KwaZulu-Natal
Kwazulu-natal
Kwazulu-natal
KwaZulu-Natal
Gauteng
Gauteng
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
North West
Western Cape
Eastern Cape
Eastern Cape
Eastern Cape
KwaZulu-Natal
KwaZulu-Natal
North West
North West
Western Cape

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

U1z

ulz2

U1z

ul4
Veteran
ulz2

us

on

ul4
Masters
ul2

us

Senior

us

us

ulz2

uz21
Temporary
Temporary
Senior
Social
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Bishopstowe
Hidcote Hill
Hidcote Hill
KARGS Post
Ngwenya
Ngwenya
Bishopstowe
Hidcote Hill
Hilton
Underberg
Underberg
Underberg
Cammelot
N/A

N/A

Port Elizabeth
Port Elizabeth

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2023-06-14
2023-06-14
2023-06-14
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23

2023-07-04
2023-06-14
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2021-03-16
2023-06-14
2023-06-14
2022-08-31
2022-05-01

2024-04-23
2023-06-14



